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M-ce Klub Razem|l runda| ll runda | Finat strata
1 KS "Budowlani" Opole 5790,8 1970,6 1970,2 1850,0 5790,8
2 CLKS "Mazovia" Ciechanéw 5317,4 1791,6 1806,0 1719,8 473,4
3 KPC "Gornik" Polkowice 5283,0 1734,2 1785,6 1763,2 34,4
4 [MAKS "Tytan" Otawa 5251,0 1763,3 1804,8 1682,9 32,0
g 5 LKS "Budowlani-Catus"— Cargo Expert 4962,3 1575,1 1650,7 1736,5 288,7
- 6 WLKS Nowe Iganie - Siedice 4937,4 1660,2 1672,6 1604,6 24,9
= 7 UMLKS "Radomsko" 4851,7 1544,8 1669,9 1637,0 85,7
8 |LKS Polwica - Wierzbno | 4807,6| 1618,0 1566,1 1623,5 44,1
9 UKS Explosion Impuls Club Warszawa 4756,0 1621,2 1651,3 1483,5 51,6
10 [KS Raszyn 3102,0 1523,6 1578,4 0 1654,0
1 MGLKS "Tarpan" 5511,0 1797,2 1854 1859,8 5511,0
2 Zawisza Bydgoszcz 4922,4 1657,1 1749,3 1516,0 588,6
3 |Transbed GKS "Andaluzja" Piekary Slaskie 4713,3 1611,1 1598,4 1503,8 209,1
< 4 [Sztangiici Zielona Géra 4442,1 1484,3 1498,8 1459,0 271,2
(U] 5 FUKS "Lotnik - Grochéw" Warszawa 4329,6 1483,3 1453,2 1393,1 1125
= 6 LKS Polwica-Wierzbno Il 4155,3 1459,7 1358,7 1336,9 174,3
= 7  [Mjollnir Weightlifting Wroctaw 3990,4 1315,5 1335,9 1339 164,9
8 LKS "PZL-Lechia" Sedziszow Matopolski 3984,5 1472,2 1506,5 1405,8 5,9
9 [KPC "Hejnat" Kety 3948,6 1314,5 1298,4 1335,7 35,9
10 |LKS Znicz Bitgoraj 3134,9 1571,8 1563,1 0,0 813,7
1 |AKS Mysliborz 3916,8 1297,9 1281,3 1337,6 0,0
2 |SKF Zjednoczeni Olsztyn 3873,8 13114 1253,8 1308,6 43,0
3 |LKS Opocznianka 3762,5 1229,7 1286,5 1246,3 111,3
< 4 LKS Gryf Wiecbork 3754,8 1189,7 1224,1 1341,0 7,7
9 5 LKS Polwica-Wierzbno Il 3662,1 1288,6 1176,5 1197,0 92,7
- 6 [Cross Trening Ciechanéw 3384,5 1046,8 1158,7 1179,0 277,6
E 7 KS Raszyn Il 3292,2 1079,3 1124,7 1088,2 92,3
8 FUKS "Lotnik-Grochow" Warszawa Il 1913,1 951,8 961,3 0,0 1379,1
9 |Pionier Szczecin 1775,9 998,2 777,7 0,0 137,2
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